WATERTON PRE-SCHOOL FEES



PRICE LIST – SEPTEMBER 2022

Provision	Times	Fees	Information
Breakfast (Wrenthorpe Reception Class Only)	7:30 – 9:00	£5.00	Includes Breakfast
Early Morning Session	7:30 – 12:00	£18.20	Includes Breakfast
Morning Session	9:00 - 12:00	£13.20	Includes Snack
2yoo/3 & 4 universal offer (am place)	9:00 - 12:00	No charge	Includes Snack
All Day	7:30 - 6:00	£43.50	Includes Breakfast, Tea & Snacks
(30 hours funded)	9:00 - 3:00	No charge	Includes Snacks
Day Session	9:00 – 3:15	£27.50	Includes Snacks
Afternoon Session	12:15 – 3:15	£13.50	Includes Snack
2yoo / 3 & 4 universal offer (pm place)	12:15 – 3:15	No charge	Includes Snack
Late Sessions (Wrenthorpe Reception Class Only)	3:15 – 4.30	£5.00	
	3:15 - 5.30 3:15 - 6.00	£9.00 £11.00	Includes Tea Includes Tea
Late Sessions Pre-School	7:30 – 4:30	£37.50	Includes Breakfast & Snacks
	7:30 – 5:30	£41.50	Includes Breakfast, Tea & Snacks
	7:30 – 6:00	£43.50	Includes Breakfast, Tea & Snacks
	9:00 – 4:30	£32.50	Includes Snacks
	9:00 – 4:30 9:00 – 5:30	£36.50	Includes Tea & Snacks
	9:00 - 6:00	£38.50	Includes Tea & Shacks
	12:15 – 4:30	£18.20	Includes Snack
	12:15 – 5:50	£22.20	Includes Tea & Snack
	12:15 - 6:00	£24.20	Includes Tea & Snack
Full week	7:30 – 5:30 x 5	£186.75	
	days	(includes 10%	(£67.95 with 30 hours funding)
	7.20 6.00 5	discount)	
	7:30 – 6:00 x 5	£195.75	(676 OF with 20 hours funding)
	days	(includes 10% discount)	(£76.95 with 30 hours funding)
10% discount will be applied to fees when sessions are taken over all 5 days.			

If you would like to pay for a hot meal provided by school for a child who is with us for longer than 3 hours there is an additional charge of £2.81 (*This is the charge set by the service provider inc. VAT*)